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1: 100 meter V
Serie 1: (-0.4m/s)
1 4526 Vermeersch, Sarah W40 AVMO AVMO 14.55 9
2 3867 Merckaert, Kathleen W45 ACG ACG 15.54 7
3 3795 Von Arnim, Zoé W40 LEBB LEBB 15.68 )
4 4133 Dewilde, Muriel W45 ASVO ASVO 16.04 4
5 4029 Plasschaert, Isabelle W40 ZA ZA 17.01 3
Serie 2: (0.8m/s)
1 4375 Soenens, Els W35 AZW AZW 13.43 13
2 3875 Van Damme, Petra W40 KAAG KAAG 13.92 11
3 4326 Feipel, Veronique W50 DAC DAC 14.33 10
4 4290 Adriaenssens, Katleen W40 VOLH VOLH 15.05 8
5 4518 Bonte, Gudrun W45 AVR AVR 16.02 5
4481 Geeraert, Annick W45 RIEM RIEM DNS 0
2: 100 meter M
Serie 1: (-0.6m/s)
1 6490 De Clercq, Jurgen M40 RIEM RIEM 12.19 9
2 6300 De Mesure, Kris M40 ZA ZA 12.82 7
3 6539 Vande Lanotte, Len M35 KAAG KAAG 13.36 5
4 7084 Willems, Christophe M45 AVMO AVMO 13.41 4
5 5252 Cneut, Peter M45 AVR AVR 13.69 3
Serie 2: (0.3m/s)
1 6530 De Vriese, Christophe M40 ASVO ASVO 11.65 13
2 7558 Van Ingelgem, Thomas M35 LEBB LEBB 11.70 11
3 6342 Gevaert, Niko M40 AZW AZW 12.14 10
4 5462 Rijdant, Pascal M50 ACG ACG 12.55 8
5 7619 Van Den Hoof, Steven M35 DAC DAC 12.93 6
6 6834 Constant Stefaan -, 46 M40 VOLH VOLH 13.74 2
3: 800 meter V
1 4130 Van linden, Veerle W40 ASVO ASVO 2:24.43 13
2 4422 Bruggeman, Petra W35 RIEM RIEM 2:24.68 11

3 4285 D'hondt, Nathalie w45 AVMO AVMO 2:32.45 10



Uitslag meeting: 19343 Beker van Vlaanderen masters
Zwevegem 2 juni 2019

O W 00 J o U

4346
3587
4291
3503
3736
4140
4347
4590

Vanbuggenhout,
Parmentier, Ann
Heynderickx, Cindy
Hindryckx, Hilde

De Bock, Hilde

De Geyter, Caroline
Van Cutsem, Linde
Habsch, Wendy

Marijke

4: 1500 meter v

P O WwWwOoJdJo Uld W

e

3767
3586
4090
4145
4031
3766
4167
3789
4602
4500
4643

Dejaeghere, Veerle
Goesaert, Audrey
Van Hulle, Katrijn
Vanhessche, Hilde
Vercruyssen, Anneleen
De Rycke, Nadia
Mox, Kristien
Plas, Liesbeth
Halet, Caroline
Willems, Christ
Van Heden, Veerle

5: 1500 meter M
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7432
6550
6832
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6909
5969
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6252

6: 200 meter V

Serie

1:
3795
3867
4002
4030
4316

2: (0.

3875
4348
4082
4049
4290
4518

(1.

Declerck, Misha M35
Van Acker, Bruno M35
Annaert, Bjorn M35
Desmedt, Stijn M35
Verhaege, Sven M35
Moens, David M40
De Croo, Hans M45
Baut, Danny M45
Notebaert, Wouter M50
Frére, David M45
Demetter, Pieter M45
1m/s)

Von Arnim, Zoé
Merckaert, Kathleen
Haspeslagh, Charlotte
Hersschens, Veronique
Lammens, Els

Om/s)

Van Damme, Petra
Peyskens, Betty
Ghyselen, Tine
Dehullu, Karolien
Adriaenssens, Katleen
Bonte, Gudrun

7: 400 meter M
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5 7069 Faveriau, Pedro M50 ACG
Serie 2:
7140 Van De Steen, Olivier M40 KARAG
5260 Vanderiviere, Steven M40 AVR
6821 Tanghe, Jeroen M40 AVMO
6530 De Vriese, Christophe M40 ASVO
6931 Bulens, Peter M45 DAC
6287 Raemdonck, Bart M40 LEBB
8: 3000 meter V
1 4130 Van linden, Veerle W40
2 3757 Vanneste, Charline W35
3 3587 Parmentier, Ann W40
4 3505 Dejaeghere, Sabine W50
5 4171 Heymans, Kirsten W40
6 4191 De Vreese, Joke W35
7 4593 Cassiman, Ineke W35
8 4174 Van Vaerenbergh, Ingeborg W45
9 3961 Van Lierde, Lisbeth W45
10 4024 Dierickx, Sofie W35
11 4584 Vereecken, Elke W35
9: 3000 meter M
1 7574 Wytinck, Thomas M35 RIEM
2 5409 Deschodt, Bert M35 AZW
3 5261 Vandermeersch, Henk M40 AVR
4 5908 Guerfal, Ridha M35 KAAG
5 5740 Verkaemer, Bart M40 AVMO
6 6518 Jacops, David M35 LEBB
7 6585 Meganck, Kris M50 DAC
8 5467 Vandewattijne, Marnix M50 ACG
9 6296 De Vuyst, Peter M45 ZA
10 7477 Huysman, Karel M40 ASVO
11 7236 Van Loon, Karel M50 VOLH
10: 5000 meter M
1 6574 Van Droogenbroeck, Lander M35
2 7397 Bultinck, Jimmy M40
3 5780 Rondas, Xavier M35
4 7006 Van Petegem, Patrick M40
5 6804 Paridaens, Stefaan M40
6 6589 Vanhonacker, Filiep M35
7 5258 Vallé, Kurt M35
8 6068 Hens, Zeger M45
9 7474 De Ridder, Tim M35
10 6836 Van Hoebroeck, Ali M45
11 7571 Wancour, Brechtel M35
11: 4 x 100 meter V
Serie 1:
1 4 leden (4291;4584;4643;4290) VOLH W40
1: Heynderickx, Cindy (4291)
2: Vereecken, Elke (4584)
3: Van Heden, Veerle (4643)
4: Adriaenssens, Katleen (4290)
2 4 leden (3795;4024;3789;3783) LEBB W40

1: Von Arnim,

Zoé& (3795)

ACG

KAAG
AVR
AVMO
ASVO
DAC
LEBB

ASVO

AVMO

AZW
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RIEM
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1:04.76 2
57.0 8
56.3 9
55.6 10
53.9 13
59.3 6
55.1 11
ASVO 10:30.14 1
AVMO 10:33.90 1
AZW 11:15.62 1
AVR 11:32.94
ZA 11:43.61
RIEM 11:52.62
KAAG 12:06.29
DAC 12:07.06
ACG 12:47.49
LEBB 12:55.25
VOLH 13:17.03
9:27.01 13
9:28.09 11
9:28.65 10
9:34.51 9
10:08.63 8
10:21.05 7
10:43.68 6
10:45.75 5
10:54.49 4
12:16.67 3
14:18.66 2
DAC 15:31.68 1
AVMO 16:07.30 1
RIEM 16:13.00 1
ZA 16:27.13
ACG 16:47.65
AZW 16:59.91
AVR 17:12.05
KAAG 17:21.85
LEBB 17:27.68
VOLH 17:50.39
ASVO 18:56.01
VOLH 57.51
LEBB 1:02.17
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2: Dierickx, Sofie (4024)
3: Plas, Liesbeth (3789)
4: De Ridder, Ilse (3783)
3 4 leden (4030;4029;4140;4031) zA W35 ZA
1: Hersschens, Veronique (4030)
2: Plasschaert, Isabelle (4029)
3: De Geyter, Caroline (4140)
4: Vercruyssen, Anneleen (4031)
4 4 leden (4518;4635;3767;3503) AVR W45 AVR
1: Bonte, Gudrun (4518)
2: Magiera, Bronia (4635)
3: Dejaeghere, Veerle (3767)
4: Hindryckx, Hilde (3503)
5 4 leden (3867;4602;3736;4185) ACG W45 ACG

1: Merckaert, Kathleen (3867)
2: Halet, Caroline (4602)
3: De Bock, Hilde (3736)
4: Pettersson, Ingeborg (4185)
Serie 2:
1 4 leden (3585;3591;4049;4375) AZW W55 AZW

1: Ervyn, Hilde (3585)
2: Masselis, Bieke (3591)
3: Dehullu, Karolien (4049)
4: Soenens, Els (4375)
2 4 leden (4082;4422;3940;3766) RIEM W45 RIEM
1: Ghyselen, Tine (4082)
2: Bruggeman, Petra (4422)
3: Verniers, Leen (3940)
4: De Rycke, Nadia (3766)
3 4 leden (4593;3875;4340;4543) KAAG W40 KAAG
1: Cassiman, Ineke (4593)
2: Van Damme, Petra (3875)
3: Van De Steene, Jessica (4340)
4: De Reu, Katrien (4543)
4 4 leden (4598;4002;4285;4526) AVMO W45 AVMO
1l: Gaio De Castro Nery, Marci (4598)
2: Haspeslagh, Charlotte (4002)
3: D'hondt, Nathalie (4285)
4: Vermeersch, Sarah (4526)
5 4 leden (4132;4348;4562;4130) ASVO W45 ASVO
1: Buyst, Katrien (4132)
2: Peyskens, Betty (4348)
3: Van Schaeren, Hedwig (4562)
4: Van linden, Veerle (4130)
6 4 leden (4347;4326;4167;4174) DAC W50 DAC
: Van Cutsem, Linde (4347)
Feipel, Veronique (4326)
Mox, Kristien (4167)
Van Vaerenbergh, Ingeborg (4174)

Sw N

12: 4 x 400 meter M

Serie 1:
1 4 leden (7558;7432;5982;6287) LEBB M35 LEBB
1: Van Ingelgem, Thomas (7558)
2: Annaert, Bjorn (7432)
3: Van Campenhout, Dannie (5982)
4: Raemdonck, Bart (6287)
2 4 leden (6300;6952;7373;6301) ZA M40 ZA
: De Mesure, Kris (6300)
Depuydt, Patrick (6952)
De Croo, Hans (7373)
Van de Velde, Herman (6301)

Sw N

Atletiek Zuid West VZW

ZA 1:02.34
AVR 1:02.71
ACG 1:06.04
AZW 54.47
RIEM 55.90
KAAG 57.43
AVMO 58.87
ASVO 58.92
DAC 1:05.86

LEBB 3:53.36

ZA 4:02.21

13

11

10
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3 4 leden (5252;5261;5260;5259)

1: Cneut, Peter (5252)

2: Vandermeersch, Henk (5261)

3: Vanderiviere, Steven (5260)

4: Van Acker, Bruno (5259)

4 4 leden (5462;6137;7069;5467)

1: Rijdant, Pascal (5462)

2: Frére, David (6137)

3: Faveriau, Pedro (7069)

4: Vandewattijne, Marnix (5467)
(6840;6839;6833;6832) VOLH
Steven (6840)

Stoop, Olivier (6839)
Naudts, Gerd (6833)
Verhaege, Sven (6832)

AVR M45

ACG M50

5 4 leden M35

Somers,

Sw N

Serie 2:
1 4 leden
1: Willems,
2: Braeckevelt,
3: Tanghe, Jeroen (6821)
4: Declerck, Misha (6822)
2 4 leden (6490;5772;5780;7574)
1: De Clercq, Jurgen (6490)
2: Van Bossche, Lieven (5772)
3: Rondas, Xavier (5780)
4: Wytinck, Thomas (7574)
3 4 leden (5782;5346;7140;6539)
1: Dezutter, Michaé&l (5782)
2: Coene, Ronny (5346)
3: Van De Steen, Olivier (7140)
4: Vande Lanotte, Len (6539)
(7148;6550;6342;6543)
1: Desmet, Marc (7148)
2: Desmedt, Stijn (6550)
3: Gevaert, Niko (6342)
4: Le Roy, Jan (6543)
5 4 leden (6931;7619;6585;6909)
1: Bulens, Peter (6931)
2: Van Den Hoof, Steven
3: Meganck, Kris (6585)
4: Baut, Danny (6909)
6 4 leden (6530;6252;7571;7508) ASVO
: De Vriese, Christophe (6530)
Demetter, Pieter (6252)
Wancour, Brechtel (7571)
Van Coster, Tim (7508)

(7084;6442;6821;6822)
Christophe (7084)
Brecht (6442)

AVMO M45

RIEM M40

KAAG M35

4 4 leden AZW M50

DAC M45

(7619)

M40

S W N

[
w

verspringen V
4340 Van De Steene, Jessica
4422 Bruggeman, Petra
4326 Feipel, Veronique
3591 Masselis, Bieke
4024 Dierickx, Sofie
4584 Vereecken, Elke
4348 Peyskens, Betty
4526 Vermeersch, Sarah
4635 Magiera, Bronia
3961 Van Lierde, Lisbeth
4030 Hersschens, Veronique

W35
W35
W50
w40
W35
W35
W35
w40
W45
W45
W35

P O wWwWwOow JdJo Ul W
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14: hoogspringen M

1 7572 Haegens, Nico M35

KAAG
RIEM
DAC
AZW
LEBB
VOLH
ASVO
AVMO
AVR
ACG
ZA

KAAG

AVR

ACG

VOLH

AVMO

RIEM

KAAG

AZW

DAC

ASVO

KAAG
RIEM
DAC
AZW
LEBB
VOLH
ASVO
AVMO
AVR
ACG
ZA

KAAG
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AVR 4:04.88 7

ACG 4:24.98 3

VOLH 4:34.85 2

AVMO 3:48.53 13

RIEM 3:48.64 11

KAAG 3:50.65 10

AZW 4:05.28 6

DAC 4:07.94 5

ASVO 4:17.35 4
4.62 -0.6 13
4.40 0.5 11
4.36 -1.5 10
4.15 -0.5 9
3.88 0.7 8
3.88 0.0 7
3.88 0.5 6
3.84 0.7 5
3.43 -0.5 4
3.34 0.5 3
2.71 0.5 2
1.66 13
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2 5260 Vanderiviere, Steven M40 AVR AVR 1.63 11
3 7508 Van Coster, Tim M35 ASVO ASVO 1.51 10
4 6840 Somers, Steven M35 VOLH VOLH 1.51 9
5 7604 De Win, Harry M55 DAC DAC 1.48 8
6 6952 Depuydt, Patrick M55 ZA ZA 1.48 7
7 6273 Riské, Guy M45 AZW AZW 1.45 6
8 7615 Bouckhuyt, Matthew M35 AVMO AVMO 1.45 5
9 7426 Baeke, Patrick M45 RIEM RIEM 1.45 4

10 5982 Van Campenhout, Dannie M45 LEBB LEBB 1.30 3
11 6137 Frere, David M45 ACG ACG 1.30 2

15: speerwerpen M

1 7402 De Zutter, Johny M40 RIEM RIEM 48.91 13
2 6515 De Coster, Andy M40 LEBB LEBB 46.72 11
3 5742 Maes, Marino M40 AVMO AVMO 43.84 10
4 6500 Geenens, Dieter M50 ASVO ASVO 38.64 9
5 7551 Mosselmans, Gunther M40 KAAG KAAG 36.10 8
6 5405 Vandewoestyne, Bart M40 AZW AZW 33.00 7
7 7613 Wauters, Bjorn M40 VOLH VOLH 32.20 6
8 7161 Delplace, Alain M45 DAC DAC 30.11 5
9 6301 Van de Velde, Herman M50 ZA ZA 24 .66 4
10 5253 Huyghe, Kristof M45 AVR AVR 18.60 3
11 5667 Van Gansbeke, Karel M50 ACG ACG 13.78 2

16: kogelstoten M

1 7316 De Zutter, Ricky M35 RIEM RIEM 11.98 13
2 7553 Coomans, Raf M45 DAC DAC 11.34 11
3 5782 Dezutter, Michaél M35 KAAG KAAG 11.32 10
4 6290 Morret, Michael M50 LEBB LEBB 10.50 9
5 6251 Lucas, Steven M50 ASVO ASVO 10.34 8
6 7575 Everaert, Dieter M40 ZA ZA 10.01 7
7 6833 Naudts, Gerd M45 VOLH VOLH 9.41 6
8 7544 Priem, Joost M45 AVR AVR 8.21 5
9 5743 Haverbeke, Kristof M40 AVMO AVMO 7.87 4
10 6543 Le Roy, Jan M55 AZW AZW 7.47 3
11 7610 De Troch, Pascal M50 ACG ACG 6.94 2

17: Discus V

1 4614 Van Der Speeten, Mia W50 DAC DAC 29.18 13
2 3849 Hendrickx, Els W45 ACG ACG 23.23 11
3 4288 De Souter, Kristel W50 VOLH VOLH 21.89 10
4 4131 Vervaeke, Sofie W45 ASVO ASVO 21.58 9
5 4610 De Bock, Berlinde W50 RIEM RIEM 21.40 8
6 3585 Ervyn, Hilde W55 AZW AZW 21.27 7
7 4615 Bielen, Annemie w40 KAAG KAAG 20.25 6
8 4447 Sambaer, Lieve W55 AVR AVR 19.96 5
9 3782 Baert, Katrien w40 LEBB LEBB 16.50 4
10 4088 Geerolf, Christa W55 AVMO AVMO 14.93 3

18: speerwerpen V

1 4447 Sambaer, Lieve W55 AVR AVR 23.44 13
2 3585 Ervyn, Hilde W55 AZW AZW 21.58 11
3 3783 De Ridder, Ilse W45 LEBB LEBB 20.42 10
4 4131 Vervaeke, Sofie W45 ASVO ASVO 20.30 9
5 4598 Gaio De Castro Nery, Marci W45 AVMO AVMO 19.39 8
6 3764 De Vreese, Martine W50 RIEM RIEM 18.49 7
7 4288 De Souter, Kristel W50 VOLH VOLH 18.16 6
8 4601 Marchand, Ilse W50 ACG ACG 12.22 5
9 4591 Fabry, Olivia W40 DAC DAC 10.32 4
10 4616 De Muynck, Sabine W55 KAAG KAAG 9.51 3
11 4140 De Geyter, Caroline W50 ZA ZA 9.49 2

19: verspringen M
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7558
7615
7315
5336
5462
6952
7029
5252
6578
6840
6500

Van Ingelgem, Thomas
Bouckhuyt, Matthew
Lestienne, Dries
Cherlet, Marc
Rijdant, Pascal
Depuydt, Patrick
Piccavet, Bart
Cneut, Peter

De Bot, Ronny
Somers, Steven
Geenens, Dieter

kogelstoten v

4614
3591
3997
4292
3616
4002
4610
4615
3782
4031
3504

Discus
7316
7575
5782
6251
6841
6515
5743
6572
5408
6561
7610

Van Der Speeten, Mia
Masselis, Bieke

M3
M3
M4
M5
M5
M5
M4
M4
M5
M3
M5

Bourdeaud'hui, Katleen

Staut, Hilde
Pletinckx, Carine

Haspeslagh, Charlotte

De Bock, Berlinde
Bielen, Annemie
Baert, Katrien

Vercruyssen, Anneleen

Tanghe, Jeannine

De Zutter, Ricky
Everaert, Dieter
Dezutter, Michaél
Lucas, Steven
Buyle, Hector

De Coster, Andy
Haverbeke, Kristof
Lauwers Willem, Jan
Deschamps, Frederik
Doom, Christ

De Troch, Pascal

M35
M40
M35
M50
M55
M40
M40
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M45
M50
M50

5
5
0
0
0
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W40
W35
W65

LEBB
AVMO
RIEM
KAAG
ACG
ZA
AZW
AVR
DAC
VOLH
ASVO

DAC
AZW
ASVO
VOLH
ACG
AVMO
RIEM
KAAG
LEBB
ZA
AVR

RIEM
ZA
KAAG
ASVO
VOLH
LEBB
AVMO
DAC
AZW
AVR
ACG

LEBB
AVMO
RIEM
KAAG
ACG
ZA
AZW
AVR
DAC
VOLH
ASVO
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AVR
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